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The restaurant from Berkeley offers 174 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.3.
Mixed reviews reflect the experience at a Berkeley sushi spot, ranging from frustration over missing items and
slow service to praise for flavorful rolls and generous portions. Despite some hiccups, the offer of vegan options,
affordability, and tasty dishes like the Teriyaki Crunch roll and miso soup have won over some customers.
However, the disappointment of encountering errors in orders and slow service has left others questioning a
return visit. The closure of a once-beloved sushi joint has saddened loyal patrons who fondly recall favorites like
the Baja roll. Overall, a mixed bag of experiences and emotions at this sushi spot in Berkeley.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Entrées

EGG ROLL 6PCS

Sashimi

IKURA (SALMON ROE)

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Sauces
MAYO

Specialties
SABA SHIOYAKI

Starters

TEMPURA ROLL

Main Course

6PCS SASHIMI

Inside Out Makis

CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL

Fish

SALMON ROLL

$3.0

$4.0

$1.8

$8.0

$4.0

$8.0

$4.0

$2.5

Ice Cream*
RED BEAN ICE CREAM

Fusion Rolls

CHERRY BLOSSOM ROLL

Bento

TONKATSU (PORK CUTLET)

Special Roll

AS ROLL

Nigiri-Sushi

NIGIRI

Maki Rolls

SPICY HAMACHI ROLL

Inside-Out Rollen
UNAKYU ROLL

Sushi Catering

MIRUGAI

Main Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI

$1.8

$8.5

$6.0

$8.6

$9.0

$3.5

$5.0

$3.5

$8.0

Sushi Special - Angebote

SUSHI SPECIAL

Poke Bowl

SALMON POKE BOWL

$8.0

$10.5
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Specialty Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL $5.3
Sashimi & Sushi

SASHIMI SPECIAL $12.0

Vegetarian Rolls

AGE ROLL $1.6
Sushi And Sashimi A La
Carte-Seafood

TORO FATTY TUNA $3.5
Azuma Sushi Maki

POKI ROLL $4.5

Signature Roll

NO NAME ROLL $5.0

Signature Sushi Rolls

PHILLY ROLL $5.0
Sushi Roll And Hand Roll
NEW YORK ROLL $5.0

Salmon Dishes
TERIYAKI SALMON

Sushi &Amp;Amp;
Sashimi

MASAGO (SMELT ROE) $2.6

Student Special

VEGE TEMPURA BOWL $4.9

Vegetable & Fruit Rolls

AAA ROLL $4.0

Donburi Dinners

UNAGI DONBURI $10.0

Miyagi Specialty Rolls

PINK DRAGON ROLL $8.0
Vegetarian And Vegan
Rolls

VEGGIE DRAGON ROLL $6.5

A&#39; La Carte - Dinner

CHICKEN KATSU (CHICKEN

CUTLET) %6.0
Anchovy Dressing

WAKAME (SEAWEED) $3.0
Futo Maki — Big Roll

FUTO MAKI ROLL $2.0

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL $8.0

Special Roll Offer

UNAGI ROLL $5.0
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Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL

Japanese Grilled
SALMON SHIOYAKI

Uncategorized

BERKELEY ROLL

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD

Rolls

KANI ROLL
SPICY SALMON ROLL

Bowils

POKE SALAD BOWL
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL

Special Rolls
ASPARAGUS ROLL
CRAZY HORSE ROLL

Sushi Roll

AVO CU ROLL
SUPER CAL ROLL

U-Don

TEMPURA U-DON
CHICKEN U-DON

$7.5

$8.0

$3.0

$4.5

$1.6
$3.5

$10.5
$4.0

$5.0
$5.0

$1.6
$8.3

$8.0
$7.0

U-Don

TEMPURA U-DON 4PCS CAL ROLL
CHICKEN U DON 4PCS CAL ROLL

Sushi &Amp;Amp;
Sashimi - A La Carte

HOKKIGAI (SURF CLAM)
SABA (MACKEREL)

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL
SASHIMI

Sushi Special
HANA ROLL COMBO
HDB

DX NIGIRI

Japanese Specialties
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

MISO SOUP

TEKKA DONBURI

Popular Items
NIGIHAMA ROLL
CRAZY MONKEY ROLL
LION KING ROLL

$9.0
$8.0

$3.0
$2.4

$4.0
$6.0

$10.0
$10.0
$12.0

$10.0

$3.0
$5.0
$8.5
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Bento Special
BENTO 4 CAL ROLL SAKE 3 TUNA

SASHIMI $13.0
BENTO 4 CAL ROLL 3 SAKE $11.0
BENTO 6 CAL ROLL $9.0
Maki Sushi

KAPPA MAKI ROLL $1.6
TEKKA MAKI ROLL $3.0
SALMON SKIN ROLL $4.0
HAND ROLL $3.0
Nigiri — Sashimi

EBI (SHRIMP) $2.4
SAKE (SALMON) $2.4
MAGURO (TUNA) $2.4
TAKO (OCTOPUS) $3.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

SOUP

SALAD

SALMON TERIYAKI $8.0
Dessert

GREEN TEA ICE CREAM $1.8
MELONA ICE BAR $1.0
B.B. BIG ICE BAR $1.0
JUJU BAR $0.8
CHEESE CAKE $1.8

Vegetarian Special

6PCS VEG. TEMPURA

3PCS INARI

6PCS VEG. TEMPURA ROLL
6PCS KAPPA MAKI

6PCS AVO CU ROLL

Berkeley Special

8 PCS CAL ROLL 6 PCS VEG
TEMPURA ROLL

8 PCS CAL ROLL 6 PCS AVO-CU

ROLL
8 PCS CAL ROLL 3 PCS INARI

6 PCS TEMPURA ROLL 3 PCS INARI
6PCS CAL ROLL 8 PCS SALMON

SKIN ROLL

Sushi Rolls

ANNA ROLL

SUSHI

AVOCADO ROLL

GOLDEN CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPIDER ROLL

DRAGON ROLL

RAINBOW ROLL

Appetizer
TEMPURA
AGEDASHI (TOFU)

EDAMAME (STEAMED GREEN

BEAN)
GYOZA (POTSTICKER 6PCS)

KARAKE (FRIED CHICKEN WING

6PCS)

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3
$5.3

$5.3

$9.5

$4.0
$5.0
$8.3
$8.3

$4.0
$3.0
$3.0

$3.0
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TEMPURA (3 SHRIMP 4 VEGE) $5.0
VEGE TEMPURA 7 PCS $4.0

Deluxe Combination
CHICKEN TERIYAKI 4PCS NIGIRI

6PCS CAL ROLL $12.0
BEEF TERIYAKI 4PCS NIGIRI 6PCS ¢, o
CAL ROLL :
SALMON TERIYAKI 4PCS NIGIRI ¢ ¢
6PCS CAL ROLL :
TEMPURA 4PCS NIGIRI 6PCS CAL ¢ ¢

ROLL

TONKATSU 4PCS NIGIRI 6PCS CAL
ROLL

6PCS SASHIMI 4PCS NIGIRI 6PCS
CAL ROLL

SABA SHIOYAKI 4PCS NIGIRI 6PCS

$13.0

$13.0

CAL ROLL $13.0
Ingredients Used

EDAMAME $3.5
AVOCADO

MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

SALMON

CUCUMBER

MISO

Party Tray

100 PCS DELUXE ROLL COMBO $48.0
100 PCS MIX ROLL $35.0
100 PCS CALIFORNIA ROLL $33.0
50 PCS NIGIRI $58.0
50 PCS CALIFORNIA ROLL $17.0

45 PCS EGG ROLL $22.0

50 PCS COOKED NIGIRI $58.0
50 PCS GYOZA $22.0

1 Item &Amp;Amp; Sushi
Combo

CHICKEN TERIYAKI 4PCS CAL

ROLL WI/2PCS INARI $8.0
TONKATSU 4PCS CAL ROLL $8.0
WI2PCS INARI ’
CHICKEN KATSU 4PCS CAL ROLL $8.0
WI/2PCS INARI ’
TEMPURA (DEEP FRIED SHRIMP $8.0
VEG) :
TEMPURA 4PCS CAL ROLL $10.0
WI/2PCS INARI ’
BEEF TERIYAKI 4PCS CAL ROLL $10.0
WI2PCS INARI ’
SALMON TERIYAKI 4PCS CAL $10.0
ROLL W/2PCS INARI ’
SABA SHIOYAKI 4PCS CAL ROLL $10.0
WI2PCS INARI ’
SALMON SHIOYAKI 4PCS CAL $10.0
ROLL W/2PCS INARI ’
Nigiri

EBI NIGIRI (2 PCS) $4.5
HOTATE NIGIRI (2 PCS) $4.5
INARI (FRIED BEAN CURD) $2.0
TAL (RED SNAPPER) $2.4
TAMAGO (EGG) $2.0
HAMACHI (YELLOW TAIL) $2.6
SQUID $3.0
KANINARI (CRAB W/IBEAN CURD) $3.0
SIRO MAGURO (WHITE TUNA) $2.4
MIRUGAI (GIANT CLAM) $3.5
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Maki &QAmp;Amp; Temaki JUMBO COMBO ROLL $8.5
FRIED GREEN BEAN ROLL $1.6
FRIED VEGE ROLL $1.6
SITAKI ROLL $1.6
OSHIDASHI ROLL $1.6
BROCOLI ROLL $2.0
KIMBAB ROLL $3.0
SPICY CAL ROLL $3.5
ASPARAGUSI/W CREAM CHEESE o, ¢
ROLL

AVOCADO/W CREAM CHEESE $4.0
ROLL

US ROLL $4.0
GOLDEN BEAR TUTORING ROLL  $4.0
CALIFORNIA DELUX ROLL $5.0
BEAR ROLL $8.0

Tako Sushi

2379 Telegraph AveCA 94704, Opening Hours:

Berkeley, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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